

Los Angeles County Medical Association Alliance

...Physician Families Making a Difference in the Health of Los Angeles County Since 1929

Annual Membership Dues January-December 2023

LACMA Alliance is a not-for-profit organization recognized as tax-exempt under the Internal Revenue Code section 501(c)(3). The Federal Identification Number (EIN) is #86-1980093.

Your dues and donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Membership Categories

- Member: Physician or spouse/partner of a physician
- **Sustaining Member**: Retired physician or spouse/partner of a retired or deceased physician (Reduced dues)
- **Charter Member**: 35-year member (Reduced dues)

Alliance.

• **In-Training**: Medical student, resident, fellow, or spouse/partner of a medical student, resident, or fellow. (First year free)

Alliance Membership Information

* LACMA Physician Member: A LACMA member in active practice

(If contact information remains the same, no need to fill it out.)				
Name	Spouse/Partner		·	
Address				
Street	City	ST	Zip	
Contact Phone	_ Email			
Your Profession/Specialty	Spouse Profession/S	Specialty		
*Member\$ 50.00	* LACMA Physiciar	n Member	\$ 30	0.00
*Charter Member\$ 30.00	* Sustaining Member	er	\$ 30	0.00
*In-Training (First Year Free) \$ 00.00	* In-Training		\$	5.00
Donation to LACMAA Projects \$	Nursing Scholarships \$	In-Train	ing Support \$	
My check is enclosed payable to LACM	A Alliance.	Total \$		
I am paying securely online: https://www	w.lacmaalliance.com/join-เ	us.html		
Please accept my donation online: https://www.ntime.	s://www.lacmaalliance.com	n/donate.html		
* State Membership: The above membership leve	els include your membership to	o the California N	Medical Association	n

The Los Angeles County Medical Association Alliance supports a diverse and inclusive membership where all perspectives are heard and respected. We have a non-discrimination policy and value and welcome all physicians and/or their spouses/partners in Los Angeles County to join us.

Mailing Information
Los Angeles County Medical Association Alliance
PO Box 12605, Bakersfield, CA 93389-2605